HB0575/760618/1

BY: Environment and Transportation Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 575

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, strike beginning with "the" in line 7 down through "that" in line 8; and in line 12, strike "percentage" and substitute "percent".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 3, strike beginning with the colon in line 13 down through "A" in line 18 and substitute "A"; in lines 20 and 24, strike "A." and "B.", respectively, and substitute "1." and "2.", respectively; and in line 26, strike "TITLE" and substitute "SUBTITLE".